, 202443A318~ 5A31E 31st March to 31st May 2024
EEEE“I‘JH%E!I% st March to 31st May

Airport Shuttle Bus Timetable %’Z;Fﬁw ’E@ERB&IK\‘T@%

3A31HEHMR  Updated on 31 March 2024 Bus transportation from Obihiro Airport to Obihiro city center and Michi-no-Eki Otofuke

SFISANZE/E Available Flights AIR DO 61 JAL573 JAL575 AIR DO 65 JAL 577 AIR DO 67 JAL 579
. ANA 4761 ANA 4765 ANA 4767
RRFE

RRFE T T RRFE BT T RRFE

From T°ky° From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo From Tokyo

6:55-8:25 7:50-9:20 11:20-12:55 11:50-13:25 | 13:00-14:35 | 17:00-18:35 | 17:30-19:10

NREITRHE +RSNR/ dLiBERdE/ (R
Bus company Tokachi Bus  Hokkaido Takushoku Bus

28/ (ZODIE
ltzgz Bus Stop Alrport Bus stop 2 H 2 n 2 H 2 n 2 B 2 H 2 B
NS L ZE] BE | g . . . . . . . . ] : ] ] .
%@Eﬁ%ﬁﬁt )| 8:40 | 8:40 | 9:35 | 9:35 |13:10 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 13:40 | 14:50 | 14:50 | 18:50 | 18:50 | 19:25 | 19:25
=R 400m 8:49 | | | 9144 | | [13:19

A [EAHT 530/ 8:56

Taish6 Honcho

A 750F 9:02

lic] 850M 9:04

Kawanishi

)

!

)
641 TH 9:09 | | |10:04

)

!

)

14:59

15:06

15:12

15:14

Nishi 6-j6 41-chome 15:19

& 34 .
e 9:11
A 27 )
Od(%ﬂ—chc’?r;eg 9:13
1@ 20 .
ggc'}ri_ZO-ch;Ir;eE 9:15
& 13 , )
ZEBTHE 9:17 | | |10:12
St )
R L |95
INTILER S/ —AS> REBILAD |1 000
Hotel Nikko Northland Obihiro-mae 4
> T — NRFILEBILAT
Comfort Hotel Obihiro-mae

77) RS LI BRA

Apa Hotel Obihiro ekimae

CABIN B[L « SAHRT)LaT
Premier Hotel Cabin Obihiro, Fukui Hotel-mae
RFILDISSF S B
Hotel Grand Terrace Obihiro-mae
RV TR

Hotel Nupka-mae
NTIVR—Z=—A LR
Hotel Dormy Inn Obihiro-mae
RFIVIUT I HIRA L | 926

Hotel Area One Obihiro-mae

15:21

15:23

15:25

,_.
w
w
©
— e ||| | ||« |«
=
&
o
©
|l ||| | ||« |«
—le ||| ||« |«
=
©
=
©
— e ||| | ||« |«
=
©
ul
N
— e ||| | ||« |«

— e || e e |« |«

15:27

10:10 13:45 14:15 15:25 19:25 20:00

10:14 13:49 14:19 15:29 19:29 20:04

10:15 13:50 14:20 15:30 19:30 20:05

10:16 13:51 14:21 15:31 19:31 20:06

10:17 13:52 14:22 15:32 19:32 20:07

10:18 13:53 14:23 15:33 19:33 20:08

10:19 13:54 14:24 15:34 19:34 20:09

10:20 13:55 14:25 15:35 19:35 20:10

— e || | | |«

o

N

N
—le || e | ||« |«
— e ||| | ||« |«
e e || | | |« |«
—le ||| | | |« |«
— e ||| | ||« |«
— e ||| | ||« |«

10:21 13:56 14:26 15:36 19:36 20:11

4 0 = [5]F3
BRI ZF—=FI g 9:18 | | |10:13 13:48 14:18 15:28 19:28 20:03

Obihiro Sta. Bus Terminal
g%?&ﬁ%iguchi 9:23
Toyoko-Inn, Super Hotel-mae .
3%9 .
R o2 thime 9:25
N HK#&] .
NHK-maeHJ 9:26
N -
Obihiro Keibajo-mae )
8 16 & .
SEhif.?liatdéri 1?—70 9:33
182 .
R 2 9:35
i@ 19 % :
Eli??liajmdéri 13'-7(3 9:37
Nishi Obihiro New Town )
Fa22%2 .
Nishi ZijTistchéj;ﬁeE 9:40

i) CAAAE 9:43

Tokachibus Honsha
oFelhib
REF A= AR 9:32 14:02 14:32 15:42 19:42 20:17

Kino Nokyo-mae

AREFAIE 16 TH 1,100/ 9:37 14:07 14:37 15:47 19:47 20:22

Kino Odori 16-chome

=EAE 11 . . . . . .
EEAIE 11,3;?9 9:42 14:12 14:42 15:52 19:52 20:27

BEBDERB &R . . . . . .
J,\Tichi_ﬁc}:\]{ki on/:f:kz- 1,200M 9:52 14:22 14:52 16:02 20:02 20:37
BB CENDB T/ RREERFANERLRBTENHBNET . Bus departure times may be subject to change, depending on the flights' arrival schedule.

10:18 13:53 14:23 15:33 19:33 20:08

10:19 13:54 14:24 15:34 19:34 20:09

10:20 13:55 14:25 15:35 19:35 20:10

10:21 13:56 14:26 15:36 19:36 20:11

10:26 14:01 14:31 15:41 19:41 20:16

10:28 14:03 14:33 15:43 19:43 20:18

10:30 14:05 14:35 15:45 19:45 20:20

10:32 14:07 14:37 15:47 19:47 20:22

10:34 14:09 14:39 15:49 19:49 20:24

e | || | | ||« |«

10:35 14:10 14:40 15:50 19:50 20:25

e | | ||| || |« |« |«
|l e e ||| | | | |« |«
e |l ||| ||| | |« |«
e |l ||| || | | |«
e | | ||| || |« |« |«

«—

10:38 14:13 14:43 15:53 19:53 20:28




Z= SRR \ AR
Airport Shuttle Bus Timetable
3H318%#hR Updated on 31 March 2024

Bl

Fare(yen)

1,200m

XA {E4 Bus stop
EDERB & AF

Michino-Eki Otofuke

6:30

202443A31H~ 5A31HKR 31st March to 31st May 2024

ENEFRILZES W

Bus transportation from Obihiro city center and Michi-no-Eki Otofuke to Obihiro Airport

11:10

11:25

12:40

16:40

17:20

BEAEIITH

Otofuke Odori 11-chome

AFXE 16 TH

Kino Odori 16-chome

1,100M

AREF=1H

Kino Nokyo-mae

6:38

11:18

11:33

12:48

16:48

17:28

6:43

11:23

11:38

12:53

16:53

17:33

6:48

11:28

11:43

12:58

16:58

17:38

5 (AR

Tokachibus Honsha

2252 TH

Nishi 22-j6 2-chome

mHRLh_—1—45T>

Nishi Obihiro New Town

SlESCEREES

Shirakabadori 19-j0

1852 TH

Nishi 18-j6 2-chome

[=lESERIES

Shirakabadori 16-j6

LN S

Obihiro KEIbaJO mae

N H K&l

NHK-mae

PH3%&9TH

Nishi 3-j6 9-chdme

BRAEA > - X—)\—RF)LA

Toyoko-Inn, Super Hotel-mae

THILBRFE

Obihiro-eki nishiguchi

[o1o]

BILERINRSG—=F) 10

1,000/

Obihiro Sta. Bus Terminal
RTIVIV 77D > IR

Hotel Area One Obihiro-mae

RTILEMS—R 5> RHILE]

Hotel Nikko Northland Obihiro-mae

TRTILAT J38i]

Hotel Nupka-mae

RTI)LB—=—A 2 &AHE]

Hotel Dormy Inn Obihiro-mae

INFIVI S TS AHILH]

Hotel Grand Terrace Obihiro-mae

CABIN %14 - S<HMRTILA]

Premier Hotel Cabin Obihiro, Fukui Hotel-mae

77) RS LS L BRAD

Apa Hotel Obihiro ekimae

A>T 74— RS LHILET

Comfort Hotel Obihiro-mae

JtimE/RT) LAl

Hokkaido Hotel-mae

AXE13TH

Odon 13-chome

O%t|o
fsﬁd

20 TH

Odori 20-chome

27 TH

Odori 27-chome

fiﬂi

AiE 34 TH

Odori 34-chome

6541 TH

Nishi 6-j6 41-chome

«—

6:55

7:50

11:40

11:55

13:15

17:10

17:50

6:59

7:54

11:44

11:59

13:19

17:14

17:54

7:00

7:55

11:45

12:00

13:20

17:15

17:55

7:02

7:57

11:47

12:02

13:22

17:17

17:57

7:04

7:59

11:49

12:04

13:24

17:19

17:59

7:06

8:01

11:51

12:06

13:26

17:21

18:01

7:08

8:03

11:53

12:08

13:28

17:23

18:03

7:13

8:08

11:58

12:13

13:33

17:28

18:08

7:14

8:09

11:59

12:14

13:34

17:29

18:09

7:14

8:09

11:59

12:14

13:34

17:29

18:09

e ||| |||« |«

7:16

8:11

12:01

12:16

13:36

17:31

18:11

«—

7:25

8:20

e ||| ||| ||« |«

12:10

e ||| ||| |||« |«

12:25

e ||| ||| |||« |«

13:45

e ||| ||| |||« |«

17:40

e ||| ||| |||« |«

18:20

7:00 d

11:40

11:55

13:10

17:10

17:50

7:05

11:45

12:00

13:15

17:15

17:55

7:08

11:48

12:03

13:18

17:18

17:58

7:09

11:49

12:04

13:19

17:19

17:59

7:13

11:53

12:08

13:23

17:23

18:03

7:14

11:54

12:09

13:24

17:24

18:04

7:15

11:55

12:10

13:25

17:25

18:05

e ||| e ||«

7:16

e |l |||«
@
N
o

11:56

12:11

13:26

17:26

18:06

7:23 d

—le |l ||| |||«

12:03

el ||| ||« |«

12:18

el ||| |||«

13:33

—le |l ||| |||«

17:33

—le |l |||« |«

18:13

l 7:26

8:21

12:11

12:26

13:46

17:41

18:21

7:28

8:23

12:13

12:28

13:48

17:43

18:23

7:30

8:25

12:15

12:30

13:50

17:45

18:25

7:32

8:27

12:17

12:32

13:52

17:47

18:27

8:29

12:19

12:34

13:54

17:49

18:29

i

Kawanishi

850m

7:39

8:34

12:24

12:39

13:59

17:54

18:34

ZEAN

Aikoku iriguchi 750H

7:41

8:36

12:26

12:41

14:01

17:56

18:36

AIEAH]

Taisho Honcho

530m

)
l
U
\) 7:34
)
l
U

7:47

8:42

12:32

12:47

14:07

18:02

18:42

EZEEN

Kofuku-eki 400m

\) 7:54

8:49

e el ||| ||«

12:39

e ||l ||| ||«

12:54

el ||| |||«

14:14

—le ||l ||| ||«

18:09

—le ||l ||| ||«

18:49

ENEHILZESR

Tokachi-Obihiro Airport
XHGAZE(E Available Flights

RRT

To Tokyo

7:58 | 8:03

AIR DO 62
ANA 4762

RRT
To Tokyo

8:55-10:40

8:58 | 9:

JAL 570

RRIT
To Toky

o

3

10:00-11:45

12:48(12:38

JAL 572

RRIT
To Tokyo

13:05-14:50

13:03|12:53

AIR DO 66
ANA 4766

RRIT
To Tokyo

13:40-15:25

14:23 | 14:08

JAL 574

RRIT
To Tokyo

15:15-17:00

18:18 | 18:08

AIR DO 68
ANA 4768

RRIT
To Tokyo

19:10-20:55

18:58 | 18:48

JAL 576

RRIT
To Tokyo

19:50-21:35

BB CEDB T/ (RREERRNERELRBTENHBNET, Bus departure times may be subject to change, depending on the flights' arrival schedule.



